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Uszarleuuszunm 2566

Uszaniou wown1aY 2566

Tu ou ¥ weitluaie N5 win win \AsAR ALvAe
31 wewnmu 2566 uBALNLT 30 WEENIAU 2566 29,757.00
iUl 6600016/85-93 |561# - The Mall 1,170.00 30,927.00
\dufl 6600016/94-101 [57816 - The Mall 500.00 31,427.00
\duil 6600017/1-5 |8l - The Mall 450.00 31,877.00
Us 2863/38 5701# - The Mall 30.00 31,907.00
uel M156/66 duanUsedrTuensuians 2,150.00 29,757.00
U5 2855/81-85 e - iumnssu 10,940.00 40,697.00
us 2865/67-73 Twle - sanming 907.00 41,604.00
U5 2866/68-74 90l4 - Weiua 250.00 41,854.00
il 66041/79-95  |5el# - nsidu 12,350.00 58,204.00
Wil 66041/96-100  [59619 - m3idu 70.00 54,274.00
Wil 6604/1-15  [5161% - maliu 3,220.00 57,494.00
Us 2867/46 570ld - N3 30.00 57,524.00
u 257/66 uduAunie 30 we 66 thnsuiAis 27,767.00 29,757.00
Ut 258/66 Uduaalszandusnguiaig 29,757.00
auviedu 8,791,319.83 | 8,791,319.83
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